PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report
DISTRICT: Briggsdale RE-10

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 90,452.94 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $90,452.94 $0.00 $90,452.94 $1,085,435.29 $90,452.94 $ 994,982.35
August $90,452.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $90,452.94 $90,452.94 $0.00 $ 1,085,435.29 $ 180,905.88 $904,529.41
September $ 90,452.94 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $90,452.94 $90,452.94 $ 0.00 $1,085,435.29 $ 271,358.82 $ 814,076.47
October $90,452.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $90,452.94 $90,452.94 $0.00 $ 1,085,435.29 $ 361,811.76 $ 723,623.53
November $ 90,452.94 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $90,452.94 $90,452.94 $ 0.00 $1,085,435.29 $ 452,264.70 $ 633,170.59
December $ 20,899.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 20,899.08 $90,452.94 -$ 69,553.86 $ 598,558.27 $473,163.78 $ 125,394.49
January $ 20,866.25 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 20,866.25 $ 20,899.08 -$ 32.83 $ 598,361.29 $ 494,030.03 $104,331.26
February $ 20,871.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 20,871.83 $ 20,866.25 $5.58 $ 598,389.18 $ 514,901.86 $ 83,487.32
March $ 30,848.96 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 30,848.96 $20,871.83 $9,977.13 $ 638,297.68 $ 545,750.82 $ 92,546.86
April $ 30,848.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 30,848.95 $ 30,848.96 -$ 0.01 $ 638,297.68 $ 576,599.77 $61,697.91
May $ 30,848.96 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 30,848.96 $ 30,848.95 $0.01 $ 638,297.68 $ 607,448.73 $ 30,848.95
June $ 30,838.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 30,838.43 $ 30,848.96 -$ 10.53 $ 638,287.16 $ 638,287.16 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 638,287.16 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



